v W

Position

7122 Deputy Director, Hhsa
1307 Administrative Analyst Il
2104 Sr. Office Assistant
2102 Office Assistant |l

2101 Office Assistant |

Other Positions Held County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department

Ss Administration
Ss Administration
Ss Administration
Ss Administration

Ss Administration

Total Wages
$128,194
$59,220
$28,053
$6,080
$3,522



