	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	7122 Deputy Director, Hhsa		El Dorado County	Ss Administration	\$128,194
2.	1307 Administrative Analyst II		El Dorado County	Ss Administration	\$59,220
3.	2104 Sr. Office Assistant		El Dorado County	Ss Administration	\$28,053
4.	2102 Office Assistant II		El Dorado County	Ss Administration	\$6,080
5.	2101 Office Assistant I		El Dorado County	Ss Administration	\$3,522